CT Series800.727.5646 atcdiversified.com Diversified Electronics
C
ur
re
nt
M
on
ito

24” 14 AWG leads are identified to the extent that the secondary current
leaving the CT through the white lead is in phase with the primary cur-
rent when the primary conductor enters the CT from the side identified
by the black dot. To prevent shock and transformer damage, it is impor-
tant that the secondary leads always form a continuous circuit when the
current is flowing in the primary.
An External CT may be used to extend the range of the AC Current Monitors.
SEE CHART
• 600 Volt Insulation
• 25 - 400 Hz Operation
• 25/5 to 2500/5 Amperes
• Optional Mounting Bracket (Add Suffix-B to part number)
\\\SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL RATIO CAPACITY ACCURACY GROUP
SIZE WEIGHT
CT-25/5 25/5 2 V.A. 6.00% 1 3 lb. 5 oz.
CT-50/5 50/5 2 V.A. 6.00% 2 1lb. 6 oz.
CT-100/5 100/5 2 V.A. 3.00% 3 1lb. 4.5 oz.
CT-200/5 200/5 2 V.A. 1.50% 3 15 oz.
CT-500/5 500/5 2 V.A. .60% 3 1 lb. 1 oz.
CT-1000/5 1000/5 2 V.A. .30% 4 3 lb.
CT-2500/5 2500/5 5 V.A. .10% 5 3 lb. 4 oz.
NOTES:
1. The current ratio in the table is the ratio of current in the pri-
mary/secondary with one turn on the primary. The ratio can be
increased by adding turns on the primary.